Outdoor
VivoCam L2+ Series
Outdoor VivoCam L2+ Managed PoE Switch
Managing IP Surveillance • L2+ Gigabit PoE Switch •
Surge Protection • IP67 • IK10
VIVOTEK's outdoor VivoCam L2+ series is the Layer 2 plus man-
aged PoE switch with IP surveillance management functions
and it's outdoor ready with waterproof IP67, Vadal proof IK10 and

VAST
AW-GEV-267A-370
Ordering Information
Model Name Product Description
Outdoor Industrial VivoCam L2+ Series
AW-GET-086A-120
Outdoor Industrial 4xGE PoE + 2xGE UTP +
2xGE SFP L2+ managed Switch,120W,
-40°C ~ 65°C
AW-GEU-086A-240
Outdoor Industrial 4xGE UPoE + 2xGE UTP +
2xGE SFP L2+ managed Switch,240W,
-40°C ~ 65°C
AW-GET-126A-240
Outdoor Industrial 8xGE PoE + 2xGE UTP +
2xGE SFP L2+ managed Switch, 240W,
-40°C ~ 65°C
Outdoor Industrial Unmanaged series
AW-GET-083A-120 Outdoor Industrial 4xGE PoE + 2xGE UTP +
2xGE SFP Switch, -40°C ~ 65°C
AW-GEU-083A-240 Outdoor Industrial 4xGE UPoE + 2xGE UTP +
2xGE SFP Switch, -40°C ~ 65°C
Model Name Product Description
AW-GET-123A-240 Outdoor Industrial 8xGE PoE + 4xGE SFP
Switch, -40°C ~ 65°C
Outdoor PoE Extender
AP-FXC-0160 Outdoor 1-Port FE PoE Extender
AP-FXC-0260 Outdoor 2-Port FE PoE Extender
IP Surveillance Device
Network Camera All VIVOTEK Network Cameras
Video Server All VIVOTEK Video Servers
NVR All VIVOTEK NVRs
CMS VAST, VAST 2
Technical Specifications
Managing IP Surveillance Functions
Management
Auto Search VIVOTEK
Device up to 1000 pcs up to 1000 pcs up to 1000 pcs
Surveillance Device
Management List V V V
DHCP Server Function V V V
VIVOTEK Device Account/
Password Setting V V V
VIVOTEK Device Static IP
Setting V V V
VIVOTEK Device Grouping
Setting for VLAN V V V
VIVOTEK Device Name Edit V V V
VIVOTEK Camera/Video
Server Reboot/Restore
Default
V V V
VIVOTEK Device Re-direct
Link V V V
VIVOTEK Device On/Off
Line Status V V V
Graphic View
Topology View V V V
Floor View V V V
Google Map View V V V
Maintenance
Model AW-GET-086A-120 AW-GEU-086A-240 AW-GET-126A-240
Product Description
Outdoor VivoCam L2+
Managed PoE Switch
4xGE PoE + 2xGE UTP +